
Class. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Licence Cat Temps Class cat. Moyenne

1 17 BUHLER Noël Pierre CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD1125034195 D3 0:08:07 33,26 km/h
2 31 BONJOUR Philippe AC THISE 1125097047 D4 0:08:08 33,20 km/h
3 29 ARENTS Christian EC SAONE 1125043008 D4 0:08:25 32,08 km/h
4 33 MINARY Emmanuel QUINGEY 1125042065 D3 0:08:27 31,95 km/h
5 28 LAIRD Jacques AMCB 1125020331 D4 0:08:29 31,83 km/h
6 18 DAVID Vincent CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD1125034373 D3 0:08:29 31,83 km/h
7 35 VAUCHIER Luc VC MONTBELIARD 1125012191 D4 0:08:33 31,58 km/h
8 6 DIDIER-LAURENT René BESANCON RACING CLUB1125026068 D4 0:08:40 31,15 km/h
9 27 MOUETTE Franck AMCB 1125020300 D3 0:08:42 31,03 km/h

10 8 ESTEVES Bruno VELO CLUB DOLOIS 1139028265 D3 0:08:43 30,98 km/h
11 10 MOUREY David VELO CLUB DOLOIS 1139028333 D3 0:08:43 30,98 km/h
12 25 PERRIN Roland CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD1125034014 D4 0:08:46 30,80 km/h
13 19 PAUFERT Thierry AMCB 1125020233 D3 0:08:48 30,68 km/h
14 15 MARGUET Gilles V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT1125018161 D4 0:08:48 30,68 km/h
15 14 VUILLEMIN Christian VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES1125037087 D3 0:08:49 30,62 km/h
16 30 YAZLOVETSKY Thierry VC VALDAHON 1125037098 D3 0:08:54 30,34 km/h
17 9 ROSSI David ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE SAONE1125043015 D3 0:08:55 30,28 km/h
18 12 GEORGE Arnaud ACC CHAMPAGNOLAISE1139007054 D3 0:08:59 30,06 km/h
19 20 GUYOT François AMCB 1125020270 D4 0:08:59 30,06 km/h
20 11 GREDY Bernard ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE SAONE1125043057 D3 0:09:01 29,94 km/h
21 3 ROY Régis JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT1139096229 D3 0:09:01 29,94 km/h
22 13 JOLIBOIS Jean Louis ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE SAONE1125043023 D4 0:09:01 29,94 km/h
23 2 DUQUET Jean Etienne CC BELFORT MIOTTE 1190048099 D3 0:09:13 29,29 km/h
24 32 BAVEREL Guy VC VALDAHON 1125037023 D4 0:09:15 29,19 km/h
25 5 DUQUET Vincent VELO CLUB ORNANS 1125015050 D4 0:09:16 29,14 km/h
26 24 BOURQUIN Roger AC BELFORT 1190036101 D4 0:09:18 29,03 km/h
27 21 SAILLARD Gerard VC PONTARLIER 1125008373 D4 0:09:23 28,77 km/h
28 26 CLERC Bernard GRAY 0 0 0:09:23 28,77 km/h
29 4 EMONIN Bernard ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE SAONE1125043001 D4 0:09:24 28,72 km/h
30 1 BEDARD Gilles V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT1125018053 D3 0:09:28 28,52 km/h
31 22 GUENOT Fabien AMCB 1125020214 D3 0:09:29 28,47 km/h
32 34 MERCIER Claude VC VALDAHON 1125037019 D4 0:09:48 27,55 km/h
33 23 AUTHIER Daniel CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD1125034371 D4 0:09:59 27,05 km/h
34 16 POULIGNOT Christian VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES1125037008 D4 0:10:02 26,91 km/h
35 7 ALLIMANT Denis CC BELFORT MIOTTE 1190048 D 0:11:10 1 24,18 km/h

Prix de la ferme du Rondeau
09-sept-12

VC VALDAHON D3 D4 CLM



Class. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Licence Cat

1 33 MINARY Emmanuel QUINGEY 1125042065 D3 1 h 37 min 53 sec
2 29 ARENTS Christian EC SAONE 1125043008 D4 m.t.
3 11 GREDY Bernard ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE SAONE1125043057 D3 10 sec
4 10 MOUREY David VELO CLUB DOLOIS 1139028333 D3 38 sec
5 18 DAVID Vincent CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD1125034373 D3 m.t.
6 28 LAIRD Jacques AMCB 1125020331 D4 m.t.
7 17 BUHLER Noël Pierre CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD1125034195 D3 m.t.
8 8 ESTEVES Bruno VELO CLUB DOLOIS 1139028265 D3 41 sec
9 15 MARGUET Gilles V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT1125018161 D4 45 sec

10 3 ROY Régis JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT1139096229 D3 m.t.
11 25 PERRIN Roland CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD1125034014 D4 55 sec
12 31 BONJOUR Philippe AC THISE 1125097047 D4 m.t.
13 6 DIDIER-LAURENT René BESANCON RACING CLUB1125026068 D4 m.t.
14 12 GEORGE Arnaud ACC CHAMPAGNOLAISE1139007054 D3 m.t.
15 14 VUILLEMIN Christian VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES1125037087 D3 m.t.
16 2 DUQUET Jean Etienne CC BELFORT MIOTTE 1190048099 D3 m.t.
17 27 MOUETTE Franck AMCB 1125020300 D3 m.t.
18 24 BOURQUIN Roger AC BELFORT 1190036101 D4 m.t.
19 4 EMONIN Bernard ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE SAONE1125043001 D4 m.t.
20 9 ROSSI David ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE SAONE1125043015 D3 m.t.
21 22 GUENOT Fabien AMCB 1125020214 D3 m.t.
22 35 VAUCHIER Luc VC MONTBELIARD 1125012191 D4 m.t.
23 13 JOLIBOIS Jean Louis ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE SAONE1125043023 D4 1 min 12 sec
24 21 SAILLARD Gerard VC PONTARLIER 1125008373 D4 m.t.
25 20 GUYOT François AMCB 1125020270 D4 1 min 24 sec
26 5 DUQUET Vincent VELO CLUB ORNANS 1125015050 D4 1 min 28 sec
27 16 POULIGNOT Christian VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES1125037008 D4 m.t.
28 32 BAVEREL Guy VC VALDAHON 1125037023 D4 m.t.
29 1 BEDARD Gilles V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT1125018053 D3 1 min 36 sec
30 26 CLERC Bernard GRAY 0 0 m.t.
31 30 YAZLOVETSKY Thierry VC VALDAHON 1125037098 D3 m.t.
32 19 PAUFERT Thierry AMCB 1125020233 D3 3 min 27 sec
33 41 BRUCHON Kathy VC PONTARLIER 1125008298 0 5 min 17 sec
34 34 MERCIER Claude VC VALDAHON 1125037019 D4 12 min 7 sec
35 7 ALLIMANT Denis CC BELFORT MIOTTE 1190048 D 22 min 7 sec

Prix de la ferme du Rondeau
09-sept-12

VC VALDAHON D3 D4 course en ligne



Class. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Licence Cat

1 29 ARENTS Christian EC SAONE 1125043008 D4 1 h 46 min 18 sec

2 33 MINARY Emmanuel QUINGEY 1125042065 D3 à 2 sec

3 17 BUHLER Noël Pierre CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD1125034195 D3 à 20 sec

4 31 BONJOUR Philippe AC THISE 1125097047 D4 à 38 sec

5 28 LAIRD Jacques AMCB 1125020331 D4 à 42 sec

6 18 DAVID Vincent CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD1125034373 D3 m.t.

7 11 GREDY Bernard ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE SAONE1125043057 D3 à 46 sec

8 10 MOUREY David VELO CLUB DOLOIS 1139028333 D3 à 56 sec

9 8 ESTEVES Bruno VELO CLUB DOLOIS 1139028265 D3 à 59 sec

10 35 VAUCHIER Luc VC MONTBELIARD 1125012191 D4 à 1 min 3 sec

11 15 MARGUET Gilles V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT1125018161 D4 à 1 min 8 sec

12 6 DIDIER-LAURENT René BESANCON RACING CLUB1125026068 D4 à 1 min 10 sec

13 27 MOUETTE Franck AMCB 1125020300 D3 à 1 min 12 sec

14 25 PERRIN Roland CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD1125034014 D4 à 1 min 16 sec

15 14 VUILLEMIN Christian VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES1125037087 D3 à 1 min 19 sec

16 3 ROY Régis JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT1139096229 D3 à 1 min 21 sec

17 9 ROSSI David ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE SAONE1125043015 D3 à 1 min 25 sec

18 12 GEORGE Arnaud ACC CHAMPAGNOLAISE1139007054 D3 à 1 min 29 sec

19 2 DUQUET Jean Etienne CC BELFORT MIOTTE 1190048099 D3 à 1 min 43 sec

20 24 BOURQUIN Roger AC BELFORT 1190036101 D4 à 1 min 48 sec

21 13 JOLIBOIS Jean Louis ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE SAONE1125043023 D4 m.t.

22 4 EMONIN Bernard ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE SAONE1125043001 D4 à 1 min 54 sec

23 20 GUYOT François AMCB 1125020270 D4 à 1 min 58 sec

24 22 GUENOT Fabien AMCB 1125020214 D3 à 1 min 59 sec

25 30 YAZLOVETSKY Thierry VC VALDAHON 1125037098 D3 à 2 min 5 sec

26 21 SAILLARD Gerard VC PONTARLIER 1125008373 D4 à 2 min 10 sec

27 32 BAVEREL Guy VC VALDAHON 1125037023 D4 à 2 min 18 sec

28 5 DUQUET Vincent VELO CLUB ORNANS 1125015050 D4 à 2 min 19 sec

29 26 CLERC Bernard GRAY 0 0 à 2 min 34 sec

30 1 BEDARD Gilles V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT1125018053 D3 à 2 min 39 sec

31 16 POULIGNOT Christian VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES1125037008 D4 à 3 min 5 sec

32 19 PAUFERT Thierry AMCB 1125020233 D3 à 3 min 50 sec

33 34 MERCIER Claude VC VALDAHON 1125037019 D4 à 13 min 30 sec

34 7 ALLIMANT Denis CC BELFORT MIOTTE 1190048 D à 24 min 52 sec

Prix de la ferme du Rondeau

09-sept-12

VC VALDAHON D3 D4 GENERAL

Temps


